CHRIST CHURCH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 2024-2025

FEE SCHEDULE

Registration fees are due upon enrollment. Fees are calculated in dollars but can be paid at the equivalent rate in Tanzanian shillings using the BOT rate. When paying into the bank please note your child's full name on the deposit slip. **School fees include meals, textbooks, and school notebooks.**

All school fees should be paid directly to the bank or Mpesa using the following details:

USD Account Number: 0030034888 TSH Account Number: 0030034887

Mpesa Number: 5197610 Account Name: Christ Church International School

Preschool	Full-time		Half-day program (12:30 pick-up—no lunch)	
	Per term	Full year	Per term	Full year
	\$938	\$2,813	\$750	\$2,250

Years 1-6	All students attend full-time		
	Per term	Full year	
	\$1,600	\$4,800	

Discounts New student registration fee: \$250

2nd Child enroled	5% off	Full-year school fees paid before September 1st	5% off
3rd Child enroled	10% off	Fees paid in two instalments (September & January)	3% off
Recommend CCIS to a family that successfully enrols their student	\$50 off fees (once for each new enrolment)		